Regular High in Trial
Saturday - Trial AM

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

406 Liz Drexler Open B Albee Flying Solo 199.5
415 Lynn Heidinger * OpenB Sunfire's What's On Tap 199.5
405 Jan Miller * OpenB JusDandy Diamonds And Denim 198.5
429 Jan Miller Open B Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 198
407 Dick Guetzloff * Utility B Heelalong Chimney Spark 198
426 Michele Hartzler Open B Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity 1975
414 Lynn Bauer Open B Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 1975
415 Lynn Heidinger * Utility B Sunfire's What's On Tap 197.5
409 Renee Schmidt * OpenB Redtop Rumor Has It 197
425 Susan Gilbert Open B SmokinGold Meet'em and Greetem  196.5
421 Richard Collegeman Open B Owling's Wish Me Luck 196
405 Jan Miller * Utility B JusDandy Diamonds And Denim 194.5
302 Richard Barker Open A Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me 1935
422 Becky Rhew Open B Natalie's Midnight Mirage 193
414 Lynn Bauer Utility B Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 192
401 Elli Schaefer Open B Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing 1915
428 Elli Schaefer Utility B Riley Boy 191
420 Kay Rieff Open B Wildfire's Back To Black 190.5
204 Kathy Schierbaum Novice B Natalies Black Diamond Too 189.5
303 Terry Hanley Open A Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift 187.5
413 Louise Franks Utility B Demi's Glitter Rocks 187.5
401 Elli Schaefer Utility B Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing 186

420 Kay Rieff Utility B Wildfire's Back To Black 177



High Combined

Saturday - Trial AM

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 415 199.5 Utility B 415 197.5 397.0
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim OpenB 405 198.5 Utility B 405 194.5 393.0
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You OpenB 414 1975 Utility B 414 192.0 389.5
Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing OpenB 401 1915 Utility B 401 186.0 377.5
Wildfire's Back To Black OpenB 420 190.5 Utility B 420 177.0 367.5



Entered: 6

Armband

204
207
203
206
603
201

Score

189.5
WD
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Novice B
4 Qualified: 1

Dog
Natalies Black Diamond Too
Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads
Sunrise Jedi Master
Sambuca Orazio
Hat Trick Black Onyx
ShowMe Sadie V Rush

Owner

Kathy Schierbaum
Jeannine R Kerr
Patricia Pourchot
Connie Austin

Gretchen Diether-Haake
Colette Weishaar



Entered: 3

Armband Score

302 193.5
303 187.5
301 NQ

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Open A
Shown: 3 Qualified: 2
Place Dog
1 Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me

2 Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift

Obsession's Darling Little Star SL

Owner
Richard Barker
Terry Hanley
Jackie Nicholas



Entered: 22
Armband Score
406 199.5+
415 199.5
405 198.5
429 198.0
414 1975
426 197.5
409 197.0
425 196.5
421 196.0
422 193.0
401 191.5
420 190.5
402 NQ
404 NQ
408 NQ
410 NQ
413 NQ
416 NQ
424 NQ
427 NQ
428 NQ
419 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12

o O ©

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Open B

Qualified: 12

OTCH

Dog

10 Albee Flying Solo
3 Sunfire's What's On Tap
1 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim

Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity
Redtop Rumor Has It

SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em
Owling's Wish Me Luck

Natalie's Midnight Mirage

Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing
Wildfire's Back To Black

Double G's Leia's Helix Triumph
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
Cedarwood's Once Upon A Time
Angrelor's Polka Dot on the Loose
Demi's Glitter Rocks

Kelekena Dragon Fly

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Spirit's Dazzeling Sharp Shooter
Riley Boy

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

Owner

Liz Drexler

Lynn Heidinger
Jan Miller

Jan Miller

Lynn Bauer
Michele Hartzler
Renee Schmidt
Susan Gilbert
Richard Collegeman
Becky Rhew

Elli Schaefer

Kay Rieff

Trisha Rettig
Darlene Cutshall
Melinda Wichmann
Karen Ann Fuss
Louise Franks
Trudy Craig

Judith Cunningham
Rachel G Hubbard
Elli Schaefer
Beverly Searls



Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Utility A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
411 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

422 NQ Natalie's Midnight Mirage Becky Rhew



Entered: 21
Armband Score
407 198.0
415 197.5
405 194.5
414 192.0
428 191.0
413 187.5
401 186.0
420 177.0
402 NQ
404 NQ
406 NQ
408 NQ
409 NQ
416 NQ
421 NQ
424 NQ
425 NQ
426 NQ
427 NQ
429 NQ
419 ABS

oM
Pts
15

15

o © ©

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Utility B

Qualified: 8

OTCH

Dog

20 Heelalong Chimney Spark
7 Sunfire's What's On Tap
2 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
1 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

Riley Boy

Demi's Glitter Rocks

Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing
Wildfire's Back To Black

Double G's Leia's Helix Triumph
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
Albee Flying Solo

Cedarwood's Once Upon A Time
Redtop Rumor Has It

Kelekena Dragon Fly

Owling's Wish Me Luck

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em
Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity
Spirit's Dazzeling Sharp Shooter
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

Owner

Dick Guetzloff
Lynn Heidinger
Jan Miller

Lynn Bauer

Elli Schaefer
Louise Franks

Elli Schaefer

Kay Rieff

Trisha Rettig
Darlene Cutshall
Liz Drexler
Melinda Wichmann
Renee Schmidt
Trudy Craig
Richard Collegeman
Judith Cunningham
Susan Gilbert
Michele Hartzler
Rachel G Hubbard
Jan Miller

Beverly Searls



Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM
Beginner Novice A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
601 NQ Tigger T Porter Wendy Porter



Entered: 2

Armband

623
622

Score
195.5
NQ

Shown:

Place
1

2

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Beginner Novice B

Qualified: 1

Dog Owner

Tsavo's Got Moxie Valerie Smith
Myster E of Wyndsor Connie Austin



Entered: 2

Armband

641
642

Score
197.0
NQ

Shown:

Place
1

2

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Graduate Novice

Qualified: 1

Dog
Karmayne's Crooked Arrow
Jazzcreek's Take a Chance

Owner

Liz Drexler
Joan Plank



Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial AM

Graduate Open
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
661 NQ Cedarwood's He's A Shore Thing Lisa Stepanek



Entered:

Armband
681
683
682

Score
191.0

NQ
ABS

Shown:

Place
1

2

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Versatility
Qualified: 1

Dog

Heelalong Never Say Never
Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah
Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge

Owner
Kathy Williamson
Kathleen Haywood
Monica Colvin



Entered: 3

Armband Score

731 198.5
733 190.5
734 ABS

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial AM

Wildcard Open

Place Dog
1 Karmayne's Crooked Arrow
2 Rozzay's Love Story

Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift

Owner

Liz Drexler
Kathleen Haywood
Terry Hanley



Entered: 1

Armband
801

Score
ABS

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Novice

Place Dog
Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime

Owner
Anne Headings



Entered: 1

Armband
833

Score
119.0

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Open

Place Dog Owner
1 Kelekena Dragon Fly Trudy Craig



Entered: 1

Armband
853

Score
160.0

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Utility

Place Dog
1 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe

Owner
Mary Ruth



Rally Highest Triple Qualifying
Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial AM

Advanced Excellent Master
# Score # Score # Score Total
Larley's Luke Skywalker 1610 96.0 1610 97.0 1610 99.0 292.0
1602 99.0 1602 100.0 1602 89.0 288.0

Angel Sylvie Williams



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial AM

# Score # Score Total
Angel Sylvie Williams Advanced B 1602 99.0 Excellent B 1602 100.0 199.0
Larley's Luke Skywalker Advanced B 1610 96.0 Excellent B 1610 97.0 193.0
S'Posans Serendipity Advanced B 1601 97.0 Excellent B 1601 95.0 192.0
Pyrfection Kim Maple Advanced B 1612 97.0 Excellent B 1612 94.0 191.0



Armband
1101

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
92.0 1 Hat Trick Black Onyx

Owner
Gretchen Diether-Haake



Armband
1202
1203
1201

Score
99.0
96.0
95.0

Place

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Novice B

Dog
Myster E of Wyndsor
Tsavo's Got Moxie
Ryser's Little Jake

Owner
Connie Austin
Valerie Smith
Sherry Ryser



Armband
1303

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM
Rally Intermediate

Score Place Dog
93.0 1 Melridge Phantom Fire

Owner
Jane Huelsmeyer



Armband
1403

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM
Rally Advanced A

Score Place Dog Owner
99.0 1 Dixiana's Big Bang Nicole Wilson



Armband

1205
1602
1306
1601
1612
1610
1604
1609

Score
100.0
99.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
83.0
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Half Moon Vivid Image
Angel Sylvie Williams
Magjak's Order of the Phoenix
S'Posans Serendipity
Pyrfection Kim Maple
Larley's Luke Skywalker
Sambuca Orazio
Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe

Owner
Pamela Wollenberg
MaryAnn Williams
Lisa Kronsberg
Sandy Roland
June Roberts
Sue Riegerix
Connie Austin
Mary Ruth



Armband
1502
1501
1503

Score
98.0
87.0
ABS

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Excellent A

Place Dog
1 Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime
2 Barnwoods On The Bright Side

FarMore's Etched in Stone

Owner
Anne Headings
Wendy Bertsch
Kristen Johnson



Armband

1602
1605
1610
1618
1601
1612

Score
100.0
98.0
97.0+
97.0
95.0
94.0

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Angel Sylvie Williams
Holman's Rags to Riches
Larley's Luke Skywalker
High Times Crash'n The Party
S'Posans Serendipity
Pyrfection Kim Maple

Owner
MaryAnn Williams
Barbara A Petty
Sue Riegerix
James Comunale
Sandy Roland
June Roberts



Armband

1610
1614
1603
1607
1605
1619
1602
1608
1615
1405
1611
1616

Score
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
89.0

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

A WN

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Master

Dog
Larley's Luke Skywalker
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Trinket's I'll Go First
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Holman's Rags to Riches
Gamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro
Angel Sylvie Williams
Gamekeepers Music of the Night
Kan-Points Sweet Revenge
Con Brio Second Chances
Con Brio Breakin' the Rules
Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity

Owner
Sue Riegerix
Judith Cunningham
Judith Gullickson
Jo Ann Ray
Barbara A Petty
Ann Behrens
MaryAnn Williams
Ann Behrens
Theresa Boxdorfer
Julie Arnold
Julie Arnold
Jeannine Navratil
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