Regular High in Trial

Saturday - Trial AM

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

406 415	Liz Drexler Lynn Heidinger	Open B Open B	Albee Flying Solo Sunfire's What's On Tap	199.5 199.5
405	Jan Miller	Open B	JusDandy Diamonds And Denim	198.5
429 407	Jan Miller Dick Guetzloff	Open B Utility B	Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Heelalong Chimney Spark	198 198
426 414 415	Michele Hartzler Lynn Bauer Lynn Heidinger	Open B Open B Utility B	Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Sunfire's What's On Tap	197.5 197.5 197.5
409	Renee Schmidt	Open B	Redtop Rumor Has It	197
425	Susan Gilbert	Open B	SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em	196.5
421	Richard Collegeman	Open B	Owling's Wish Me Luck	196
405	Jan Miller	Utility B	JusDandy Diamonds And Denim	194.5
302	Richard Barker	Open A	Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me	193.5
422	Becky Rhew	Open B	Natalie's Midnight Mirage	193
414	Lynn Bauer	Utility B	Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You	192
401	Elli Schaefer	Open B	Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing	191.5
428	Elli Schaefer	Utility B	Riley Boy	191
420	Kay Rieff	Open B	Wildfire's Back To Black	190.5
204	Kathy Schierbaum	Novice B	Natalies Black Diamond Too	189.5
303 413	Terry Hanley Louise Franks	Open A Utility B	Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift Demi's Glitter Rocks	187.5 187.5
401	Elli Schaefer	Utility B	Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing	186
420	Kay Rieff	Utility B	Wildfire's Back To Black	177

High Combined

Saturday - Trial AM

			#	Score		#	Score	Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap	*	Open B	415	199.5	Utility B	415	197.5	397.0
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim	*	Open B	405	198.5	Utility B	405	194.5	393.0
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You		Open B	414	197.5	Utility B	414	192.0	389.5
Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing		Open B	401	191.5	Utility B	401	186.0	377.5
Wildfire's Back To Black		Open B	420	190.5	Utility B	420	177.0	367.5

Saturday - Trial AM

Novice B

Entered: 6 Shown: 4 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
204	189.5	1	Natalies Black Diamond Too	Kathy Schierbaum
207	WD		Woodwynd Hot Six at Crossroads	Jeannine R Kerr
203	NQ		Sunrise Jedi Master	Patricia Pourchot
206	NQ		Sambuca Orazio	Connie Austin
603	NQ		Hat Trick Black Onyx	Gretchen Diether-Haake
201	ABS		ShowMe Sadie V Rush	Colette Weishaar

Saturday - Trial AM

Open A

Entered: 3 Shown: 3 Qualified: 2

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
302	193.5	1	Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me	Richard Barker
303	187.5	2	Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift	Terry Hanley
301	NQ		Obsession's Darling Little Star SL	Jackie Nicholas

Saturday - Trial AM

Open B

Entered: 22 Shown: 21 Qualified: 12

Armband	Score	OM Pts	Place	OTCH Pts Dog	Owner
406	199.5+	15	1	10 Albee Flying Solo	Liz Drexler
415	199.5	15	2	3 Sunfire's What's On Tap	Lynn Heidinger
405	198.5	15	3	1 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim	Jan Miller
429	198.0	15	4	Norwood's Crazy About Ewe	Jan Miller
414	197.5	15		Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You	Lynn Bauer
426	197.5	15		Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity	Michele Hartzler
409	197.0	15		Redtop Rumor Has It	Renee Schmidt
425	196.5	12		SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em	Susan Gilbert
421	196.0	12		Owling's Wish Me Luck	Richard Collegeman
422	193.0	9		Natalie's Midnight Mirage	Becky Rhew
401	191.5	6		Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing	Elli Schaefer
420	190.5	6		Wildfire's Back To Black	Kay Rieff
402	NQ			Double G's Leia's Helix Triumph	Trisha Rettig
404	NQ			Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans	Darlene Cutshall
408	NQ			Cedarwood's Once Upon A Time	Melinda Wichmann
410	NQ			Angrelor's Polka Dot on the Loose	Karen Ann Fuss
413	NQ			Demi's Glitter Rocks	Louise Franks
416	NQ			Kelekena Dragon Fly	Trudy Craig
424	NQ			Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off	Judith Cunningham
427	NQ			Spirit's Dazzeling Sharp Shooter	Rachel G Hubbard
428	NQ			Riley Boy	Elli Schaefer
419	ABS			Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy	Beverly Searls

Saturday - Trial AM

Utility A

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
411	NQ		Darn Far's Secret Code	Sally McLees
422	NQ		Natalie's Midnight Mirage	Becky Rhew

Saturday - Trial AM

Utility B

Entered:	21		Shown:	20	Qualified: 8	
Armband	Score	OM Pts	Place	OTC Pts	_	Owner
407	198.0	15	1	20	Heelalong Chimney Spark	Dick Guetzloff
415	197.5	15	2	7	Sunfire's What's On Tap	Lynn Heidinger
405	194.5	9	3	2	JusDandy Diamonds And Denim	Jan Miller
414	192.0	9	4	1	Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You	Lynn Bauer
428	191.0	6			Riley Boy	Elli Schaefer
413	187.5				Demi's Glitter Rocks	Louise Franks
401	186.0				Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing	Elli Schaefer
420	177.0				Wildfire's Back To Black	Kay Rieff
402	NQ				Double G's Leia's Helix Triumph	Trisha Rettig
404	NQ				Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans	Darlene Cutshall
406	NQ				Albee Flying Solo	Liz Drexler
408	NQ				Cedarwood's Once Upon A Time	Melinda Wichmann
409	NQ				Redtop Rumor Has It	Renee Schmidt
416	NQ				Kelekena Dragon Fly	Trudy Craig
421	NQ				Owling's Wish Me Luck	Richard Collegeman
424	NQ				Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off	Judith Cunningham
425	NQ				SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em	Susan Gilbert
426	NQ				Bustin' Waters Mistaken Identity	Michele Hartzler
427	NQ				Spirit's Dazzeling Sharp Shooter	Rachel G Hubbard
429	NQ				Norwood's Crazy About Ewe	Jan Miller

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

Beverly Searls

419

ABS

Saturday - Trial AM

Beginner Novice A

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Armband	Score	Place Dog	Owner
601	NQ	Tigger T Porter	Wendy Porter

Saturday - Trial AM

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
623	195.5	1	Tsavo's Got Moxie	Valerie Smith	
622	NQ		Myster E of Wyndsor	Connie Austin	

Saturday - Trial AM

Graduate Novice

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
641	197.0	1	Karmayne's Crooked Arrow	Liz Drexler	
642	NQ		Jazzcreek's Take a Chance	Joan Plank	

Saturday - Trial AM

Graduate Open

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Armband	Score	Place	Dog		Owner	
661	NQ		Cedarwood's He'	s A Shore Thing	Lisa Stepanek	

Saturday - Trial AM

Versatility

Entered: 3 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
681	191.0	1	Heelalong Never Say Never	Kathy Williamson
683	NQ		Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah	Kathleen Haywood
682	ABS		Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge	Monica Colvin

Saturday - Trial AM

Wildcard Open

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
731	198.5	1	Karmayne's Crooked Arrow	Liz Drexler
733	190.5	2	Rozzay's Love Story	Kathleen Haywood
734	ABS		Mystic Cowboy Cody's Timely Gift	Terry Hanley

Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Novice

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
801	ABS		Solachi's Atta	Boy Rio @ Funtime Anne Headings

Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Open

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
833	119.0	1	Kelekena Dragon Fly	Trudy Craig

Saturday - Trial AM

Random Reward Utility

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
853	160.0	1	Wildfire Here's Looki	in At Ewe Mary Ruth	

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial AM

	Advanced		Ex	Excellent		Master	
	#	Score	#	Score	#	Score	Total
Larley's Luke Skywalker	1610	96.0	1610	97.0	1610	99.0	292.0
Angel Sylvie Williams	1602	99.0	1602	100.0	1602	89.0	288.0

Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial AM

		#	Score		#	Score	Total
Angel Sylvie Williams	Advanced B	1602	99.0	Excellent B	1602	100.0	199.0
Larley's Luke Skywalker	Advanced B	1610	96.0	Excellent B	1610	97.0	193.0
S'Posans Serendipity	Advanced B	1601	97.0	Excellent B	1601	95.0	192.0
Pyrfection Kim Maple	Advanced B	1612	97.0	Excellent B	1612	94.0	191.0

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Novice A

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
1101	92.0	1	Hat Trick Black Onyx	Gretchen Diether-Haake

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Novice B

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
1202	99.0	1	Myster E of Wyndsor	Connie Austin	
1203	96.0	2	Tsavo's Got Moxie	Valerie Smith	
1201	95.0	3	Ryser's Little Jake	Sherry Ryser	

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Intermediate

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
1303	93.0	1	Melridge Phantom Fire	Jane Huelsmeyer

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Advanced A

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
1403	99.0	1	Dixiana's Big Bang	Nicole Wilson

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Advanced B

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
1205	100.0	1	Half Moon Vivid Image	Pamela Wollenberg	
1602	99.0	2	Angel Sylvie Williams	MaryAnn Williams	
1306	97.0	3	Magjak's Order of the Phoenix	Lisa Kronsberg	
1601	97.0	4	S'Posans Serendipity	Sandy Roland	
1612	97.0		Pyrfection Kim Maple	June Roberts	
1610	96.0		Larley's Luke Skywalker	Sue Riegerix	
1604	83.0		Sambuca Orazio	Connie Austin	
1609	ABS		Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe	Mary Ruth	

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Excellent A

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
1502	98.0	1	Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime	Anne Headings
1501	87.0	2	Barnwoods On The Bright Side	Wendy Bertsch
1503	ABS		FarMore's Etched in Stone	Kristen Johnson

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Excellent B

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner	
1602	100.0	1	Angel Sylvie Williams	MaryAnn Williams	
1605	98.0	2	Holman's Rags to Riches	Barbara A Petty	
1610	97.0+	3	Larley's Luke Skywalker	Sue Riegerix	
1618	97.0	4	High Times Crash'n The Party	James Comunale	
1601	95.0		S'Posans Serendipity	Sandy Roland	
1612	94.0		Pyrfection Kim Maple	June Roberts	

Saturday - Trial AM

Rally Master

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
1610	99.0	1	Larley's Luke Skywalker	Sue Riegerix
1614	99.0	2	Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off	Judith Cunningham
1603	99.0	3	Trinket's I'll Go First	Judith Gullickson
1607	99.0	4	Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson	Jo Ann Ray
1605	98.0		Holman's Rags to Riches	Barbara A Petty
1619	97.0		Gamekeeper's Moonlight Allegro	Ann Behrens
1602	89.0		Angel Sylvie Williams	MaryAnn Williams
1608	NQ		Gamekeepers Music of the Night	Ann Behrens
1615	NQ		Kan-Points Sweet Revenge	Theresa Boxdorfer
1405	ABS		Con Brio Second Chances	Julie Arnold
1611	ABS		Con Brio Breakin' the Rules	Julie Arnold
1616	ABS		Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity	Jeannine Navratil